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(SmysSleny)

nazev

Samsca
Samsca
Samsca
Samsca
Samsca
Samsca
Samsca

Samsca

15 mg
15 mg
30 mg
30 mg
7,5 mg
7,5 mg
7,5 mg

7,5 mg

Lékova forma

Cesta podani

tableta

tableta

tableta

tableta

tableta

tableta

tableta

tableta

11

peroralni podani
peroralni podani
peroralni podani
peroralni podani
peroralni podani
peroralni podani
peroralni podani

peroralni podani

Vnitini
Obal

blistr (PVC/hliniku)
blistr (PVC/hliniku)
blistr (PVC/hliniku)
blistr (PVC/hliniku)
blistr (PP/hliniku)

blistr (PP/hliniku)

blistr (PVC/hliniku)

blistr (PVC/hliniku)

Velikosti baleni

10 x 1 tableta
(jednotkové davka)
30 x 1 tableta
(jednotkové davka)
10 x 1 tableta
(jednotkova davka)
30 x 1 tableta
(jednotkova davka)
10 tablety

30 tablety

10 = 1 tableta
(jednotkova davka)
30 x 1 tableta
(jednotkové davka)



